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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
CADETE Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
3a PROVA - CADETE 14/06/2025 09:30 B .... B

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:01:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
Cl 52118 | 10:09:14.246 5 53.900 +1.707 10:05:45.27
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 10 52.163 +0.045 10:10:06.409 6 52.889 +0.696 10:06:38.1¢
1 54.812 +2.380 10:02:10.052 11 52.157 +0.039 10:10:58.566 7 52.387 +0.194 10:07:30.55
2 53.409 +0.977 10:03:03.461 12 53.195 +1.077 10:11:51.761 8 53.801 +1.608 10:08:24.3¢
3 52.824 +0.392 10:03:56.285 9 52.304 +0.111 10:09:16.6°
4 52.490 +0.058 10:04:48.775 (444) GAEL RAMPAZZO 10 10:10:08.8
S 52432 | 10:05:41.207 1 58.483 +6.350 10:02:13.497 1 53.164 +0.971 10:11:02.01
6 52.437 +0.005 10:06:33.644 2 53.575 +1.442 10:03:07.072 12 53.711 +1.518 10:11:55.72
7 52.742 +0.310 10:07:26.386 3 52.869 +0.736 10:03:59.941
8 52.870 +0.438 10:08:19.256 4 53.274 +1.141 10:04:53.215 (888) BERNARDO S. VIEIRA
9 52.610 +0.178 10:09:11.866 5 52.570 +0.437 10:05:45.785 1 55.665 +2.877 10:02:10.74
10 52.751 +0.319 10:10:04.617 6 52.722 +0.589 10:06:38.507 2 53.590 +0.802 10:03:04.3¢
1 52.643 +0.211 10:10:57.260 [ 52133 | 10:07:30.640 3 53.514 +0.726 10:03:57.8¢
12 52.604 +0.172 10:11:49.864 8 52.513 +0.380 10:08:23.153 4 53.363 +0.575 10:04:51.21
9 52.410 +0.277 10:09:15.563 5 53.318 +0.530 10:05:44.5¢
(3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 10 52.383 +0.250 10:10:07.946 6 55.119 +2.331 10:06:39.6°
1 54.840 +2.690 10:02:09.795 1 52.397 +0.264 10:11:00.343 7 53.252 +0.464 10:07:32.9(
2 53.858 +1.708 10:03:03.653 12 52.723 +0.590 10:11:53.066 8 52.962 +0.174 10:08:25.8¢€
3 52.838 +0.688 10:03:56.491 9 52.836 +0.048 10:09:18.7¢
4 53.195 +1.045 10:04:49.686 (114) JOAO L. COSTA 10 10:10:11.4¢
5 52.242 +0.092 10:05:41.928 1 59.928 +7.685 10:02:15.263 1" 52.969 +0.181 10:11:04.45
[  52.150 | 10:06:34.078 2 53.765 +1.522 10:03:09.028 12 52.983 +0.195 10:11:57.44
7 52.530 +0.380 10:07:26.608 3 53.003 +0.760 10:04:02.031
8 53.111 +0.961 10:08:19.719 4 52.760 +0.517 10:04:54.791 (315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ
9 53.016 +0.866 10:09:12.735 5 52.594 +0.351 10:05:47.385 1 1:01.332 +8.745 10:02:16.4¢
10 52.736 +0.586 10:10:05.471 6 52.828 +0.585 10:06:40.213 2 54.604 +2.017 10:03:11.03
1 52.223 +0.073 10:10:57.694 7 52.775 +0.532 10:07:32.988 3 53.732 +1.145 10:04:04.77
12 53.273 +1.123 10:11:50.967 8 52.481 +0.238 10:08:25.469 4 53.507 +0.920 10:04:58.27
9 52.295 +0.052 10:09:17.764 5 53.061 +0.474 10:05:51.32
(19) BERNARDO GRESPAN 10 52.404 +0.161 10:10:10.168 6 52.941 +0.354 10:06:44.2¢
1 55.079 +2.817 10:02:09.939 N 52.243 | 10:11:02.411 7 53.481 +0.894 10:07:37.7€
2 53.443 +1.181 10:03:03.382 12 52.422 +0.179 10:11:54.833 8 10:08:30.3¢
3 52.793 +0.531 10:03:56.175 9 52.657 +0.070 10:09:23.0(
4 52.765 +0.503 10:04:48.940 (43) FRANCISCO MATTOS 10 52.868 +0.281 10:10:15.87
5 52.417 +0.155 10:05:41.357 1 58.890 +6.573 10:02:13.911 11 53.172 +0.585 10:11:09.04
6 52.368 +0.106 10:06:33.725 2 53.447 +1.130 10:03:07.358 12 54.159 +1.572 10:12:03.2(
7 52.966 +0.704 10:07:26.691 3 52.883 +0.566 10:04:00.241
8 53.133 +0.871 10:08:19.824 4 52.718 +0.401 10:04:52.959 (139) JOAQUIM EMERICK
9 52.675 +0.413 10:09:12.499 5 52.439 +0.122 10:05:45.398 1 1:00.310 +7.645 10:02:15.77
10 52.798 +0.536 10:10:05.297 6 52.617 +0.300 10:06:38.015 2 54.465 +1.800 10:03:10.2¢
[ 52262 | 10:10:57.559 7 52.438 +0.121 10:07:30.453 3 54.287 +1.622 10:04:04.5:
12 53.569 +1.307 10:11:51.128 8 53.740 +1.423 10:08:24.193 4 53.539 +0.874 10:04:58.0¢
9 10:09:16.510 5 53.502 +0.837 10:05:51.5¢
(28) LEO PARRERA 10 52.531 +0.214 10:10:09.041 6 52.918 +0.253 10:06:44.4¢
1 54.123 +2.011 10:02:08.911 11 52.517 +0.200 10:11:01.558 7 53.391 +0.726 10:07:37.87
2 53.582 +1.470 10:03:02.493 12 53.938 +1.621 10:11:55.496 8 52.883 +0.218 10:08:30.7¢€
3 53.216 +1.104 10:03:55.709 9 10:09:23.4:
4 53.734 +1.622 10:04:49.443 (12) JOAO BERTOLDI 10 52.768 +0.103 10:10:16.1¢
5 52.381 +0.269 10:05:41.824 1 57.846 +5.611 10:02:13.373 " 53.237 +0.572 10:11:09.43
6 52.113 +0.001 10:06:33.937 2 53.600 +1.365 10:03:06.973 12 53.955 +1.290 10:12:03.3¢
7 52.885 +0.773 10:07:26.822 3 52.784 +0.549 10:03:59.757
8 52.725 +0.613 10:08:19.547 4 53.429 +1.194 10:04:53.186 (27) NICOLAS WEISS
9 54.273 +2.161 10:09:13.820 5 52.859 +0.624 10:05:46.045 1 1:02.208 +9.612 10:02:17.4(
10 52.793 +0.681 10:10:06.613 6 52.774 +0.539 10:06:38.819 2 54.560 +1.964 10:03:11.9¢
i 52112 | 10:10:58.725 7 53.215 +0.980 10:07:32.034 3 53.733 +1.137 10:04:05.6¢
12 52.662 +0.550 10:11:51.387 8 52.514 +0.279 10:08:24.548 4 53.097 +0.501 10:04:58.7¢
9 10:09:16.783 5 53.202 +0.606 10:05:51.9¢
(71) GUI POLLONE 10 52.457 +0.222 10:10:09.240 6 52.815 +0.219 10:06:44.8(
1 58.063 +5.945 10:02:13.227 1 52.576 +0.341 10:11:01.816 7 52.824 +0.228 10:07:37.67
2 53.603 +1.485 10:03:06.830 12 53.794 +1.559 10:11:55.610 8 52.858 +0.262 10:08:30.4¢
3 52.648 +0.530 10:03:59.478 9 10:09:23.0¢
4 52.442 +0.324 10:04:51.920 (29) MARINA BRANDAO 10 52.687 +0.091 10:10:15.77
5 52.750 +0.632 10:05:44.670 1 57.015 +4.822 10:02:11.882 1 53.358 +0.762 10:11:09.12
6 52.536 +0.418 10:06:37.206 2 53.706 +1.513 10:03:05.588 12 54.340 +1.744 10:12:03.47
7 52.401 +0.283 10:07:29.607 3 53.173 +0.980 10:03:58.761
8 52.521 +0.403 10:08:22.128 4 52.617 +0.424 10:04:51.378 (47) LUCCA SIGNORELI
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

| CADETE ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
3a PROVA - CADETE 14/06/2025 09:30 .
Race (12 Laps) started at 10:01:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1 1:00.239 +7.562 10:02:16.078 1" 53.258 +0.598 10:11:13.073
2 55.265 +2.588 10:03:11.343 Pl 52660 | 10:12:05.733
3 54.522 +1.845 10:04:05.865
4 53.409 +0.732 10:04:59.274 (4) APOLO MARQUES
5 53.184 +0.507 10:05:52.458 1 59.625 +6.546 10:02:16.233
6 52.928 +0.251 10:06:45.386 2 56.079 +3.000 10:03:12.312
7 52.853 +0.176 10:07:38.239 3 54.152 +1.073 10:04:06.464
8 52.896 +0.219 10:08:31.135 4 53.901 +0.822 10:05:00.365
9 52.885 +0.208 10:09:24.020 5 53.441 +0.362 10:05:53.806

10 10:10:16.697 6 53.864 +0.785 10:06:47.670

1 52.888 +0.211 10:11:09.585 7 53.527 +0.448 10:07:41.197

12 54.165 +1.488 10:12:03.750 8 53.289 +0.210 10:08:34.486

9 10:09:27.565
(333) LORENZO SIMONETTI 10 53.254 +0.175 10:10:20.819
1 59.624 +6.866 10:02:15.875 1 53.868 +0.789 10:11:14.687
2 54.674 +1.916 10:03:10.549 12 53.308 +0.229 10:12:07.995
3 53.840 +1.082 10:04:04.389
4 53.748 +0.990 10:04:58.137 (99) LEONARDO SECKLER
5 53.528 +0.770 10:05:51.665 1 1:07.639 +14.612 10:02:23.477
6 53.300 +0.542 10:06:44.965 2 54.598 +1.571 10:03:18.075
7 53.078 +0.320 10:07:38.043 3 53.751 +0.724 10:04:11.826
8 53.336 +0.578 10:08:31.379 4 53.502 +0.475 10:05:05.328
9 52.824 +0.066 10:09:24.203 5 53.325 +0.298 10:05:58.653

10 52.850 +0.092 10:10:17.053 6 53.213 +0.186 10:06:51.866

1 10:11:09.811 7 53.180 +0.153 10:07:45.046

12 54.155 +1.397 10:12:03.966 8 53.063 +0.036 10:08:38.109

9 53.201 +0.174 10:09:31.310
(222) NICOLAS SOUZA 10 10:10:24.337
1 1:00.325 +7.566 10:02:15.996 1 53.038 +0.011 10:11:17.375
2 55.143 +2.384 10:03:11.139 12 53.045 +0.018 10:12:10.420
3 54.676 +1.917 10:04:05.815
4 53.603 +0.844 10:04:59.418 (112) RODRIGO GINATO
5 53.168 +0.409 10:05:52.586 1 1:00.154 +0.999 10:02:15.108
6 54.004 +1.245 10:06:46.590 Pl 59.155 | 10:03:14.263
7 53.074 +0.315 10:07:39.664
8 52.809 +0.050 10:08:32.473
9 52.852 +0.093 10:09:25.325

10 52.838 +0.079 10:10:18.163

" 53.175 +0.416 10:11:11.338

12 10:12:04.097

(281) VITOR TARCHINE
1 1:00.006 +7.166 10:02:15.672
2 54.701 +1.861 10:03:10.373
3 54.839 +1.999 10:04:05.212
4 53.310 +0.470 10:04:58.522
5 53.843 +1.003 10:05:52.365
6 54.354 +1.514 10:06:46.719
7 53.202 +0.362 10:07:39.921
8 10:08:32.761
9 52.843 +0.003 10:09:25.604

10 52.930 +0.090 10:10:18.534

11 53.109 +0.269 10:11:11.643

12 53.095 +0.255 10:12:04.738

(82) JORGE MONTIN
1 1:00.235 +7.575 10:02:16.629
2 56.346 +3.686 10:03:12.975
3 53.708 +1.048 10:04:06.683
4 53.930 +1.270 10:05:00.613
5 53.426 +0.766 10:05:54.039
6 53.204 +0.544 10:06:47.243
7 53.148 +0.488 10:07:40.391
8 53.098 +0.438 10:08:33.489
9 53.107 +0.447 10:09:26.596
10 53.219 +0.559 10:10:19.815
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